Resultatlista

Seriespel VSBGF Div 2 omg 1 Boras

Nationell tavling 23 November 2019
Spelplats: Boras MGK Borashallen Filt

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt
Rak lista

1 Peter Williamsson Goteborg BGK 35 31 27 27 33 - 24 32 209 29.9
2 Edvin Jurmu Bords MGK 33 28 28 28 29 31 34 34 245 30.6
3 Tobbe Hellstrom Goteborg BGK 32 31 37 28 32 25 29 34 248 31.0
4 Wimar Eliasson Goteborg BGK 33 27 28 29 31 32 37 34 251 31.4
5 Jonny Karlsson Uddevalla BGK 35 33 30 22 32 - 38 - 190 31.7
6 Leif Johansson Bords MGK 35 26 27 29 39 31 35 32 254 31.8
7 Lars-Olof Johansson Goteborg BGK - 34 32 - 32 32 - 29 159 31.8
8 Lennart Ost Bords MGK - - 38 - - - - - 33 33.0
9 Jens Bergstrom Askims BGK 31 35 33 30 - 41 29 - 199 33.2
10 Peter Lundmark Boras MGK 40 38 28 28 35 35 34 29 267 33.4
11 Veijo Lehikoinen Boras MGK 33 36 32 31 33 31 37 35 268 335
12 Mats Jansby Gullbergsbro BGK 32 36 34 33 32 33 39 33 272 34.0
14 Joakim Sdderman Uddevalla BGK 27 37 - 35 30 - 42 - 171 34.2
15 Anders Lonnkvist Askims BGK 42 - 3% 36 30 36 35 - 214 35.7
16 Eva Johansson Goteborg BGK 40 - 39 30 - 34 - - 143 35.8
17 Thomas Nuhn Askims BGK 38 39 30 39 37 35 39 36 293 36.6
18 Tor Erik Sjoberg Hardton IK - 37 32 35 35 - 45 - 184 36.8
19 Peder Flygard Uddevalla BGK 38 36 36 36 34 42 39 34 295 36.9
20 Robin Hejdengérd Hardton IK 35 34 - 42 34 - 42 - 187 37.4
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Plac Namn

Rak lista

21 Mats Eisenschmidt
22 Ester Eriksson

23 Hakan Erlandsson
24 Anders Pettersson
25 Jan Hedstrém

26 Leif Orling

27 Daniel Johansson
28 Leif Savefors

29 Gunnar Bengtsson
30 Joel Eriksson

31 Said Morell

32 Goran Gustafsson
32 Per Nilsson

34 Erik Borjesson

35 Karin Hansson

36 Bertil Andersson
37 Maria Moller

38 Kristian Norling

39 Robert Majlov

40 Johanna Bjorkebro
41 Sture Starenhall
42 Olga Morell

43 Paavo Rampa

44 Stefan Hall

45 Isabell Moller

28 November 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Bords MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

42
39
38
40
41
41

41
42

38

41
43

41
57

44
56
53

S2

S3

S4

S5

42
37
36
33
44
50

46

45

54

43

47

46

41

48

52

59

53

S6

40
34

38
38
32

44

42
42
47
45
40
43
39

40

48

53

Sida

2

S8

41
29

39
36
42
41
41
37

39

36
39
41
39
41
50
45
50
54
48

av

193
310
273
234
274
317
120
203
245
124
166
42

42

336
127
212
343
129
225
382
202
202
311
159
212

Snitt

38.6
38.8
39.0
39.0
39.1
39.6
40.0
40.6
40.8
41.3
41.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.3
42.4
42.9
43.0
45.0
47.8
50.5
50.5
51.8
53.0
53.0



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S:a Snitt

Rak lista

46 Rolf Nilsson Tuve Tigers BGK - 64 - 53 - 46 - - 163 54.3
47 Per Fryklund Tuve Tigers BGK 62 - 52 - 58 48 - - 220 55.0
48 Robert Jensen Uddevalla BGK - - - - - 60 - 60 120 60.0
49 Jorgen Himryd Uddevalla BGK - - - - - 71 - 55 126 63.0
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